

MMGISY 31/12/21

SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGISY:- Const of Road From Pmuisy Path Nimol
to Uttar tola nimol — SC

Agreement No - 56/SBD/20-21

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 69,75,056.00

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

560
11/2/21

BIPUL ~~SINGH~~ SINGH.

Abstract of cost

① Setting out pillar :-

1.00 Nos Q.v.T.M.B.P - (53)

@ 4223.96/each - RS. 4224.00

② R/F pillar :-

3.00 Nos Q.v.T.M.B.P - (53)

@ 1941.67/each - RS. 5825.00

③ Clearing & grubbing
road land :-

0.57 Hect Q.v.T.M.B.P - (53)

@ 52970.33/Hect - RS. 30193.00

④ Box cutting in existing

75.37 m³ Q.v.T.M.B.P - (53)

@ 75.57/m³ - RS. 5696.00

⑤ Const. of embankment

45.22 m³ Q.v.T.M.B.P - (53)

Continuation

@ 26.54/m³ - RS. 1200.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Const ⁿ of subgrade:-					
456.24 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(54)					
@ 181.76/m ³ — RS:-					87489.00
⑥ Plv MSB W.B.M. Gr-I:-					
325.41 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(54)					
@ 3222.01/m ³ — RS:-					1048474.00
⑦ Plv Stone metal gr-II					
212.29 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(54)					
@ 4121.20/m ² — RS:-					874890.00
⑧ Plv cement concrete					
Pavement:-					
183.48 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(54)					
@ 7137.06/m ³ — RS:-					1309508.00
⑨ E/W in excavation in					
foundation:-					
115.12 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(54)					
@ 279.09/m ³ — RS:-					32129.00
⑩ Plv P.C.C M20 in					
foundation:-					
33.40 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(54)					
@ 6339.29/m ³ — RS:-					211749.00
⑪ supplying fixing and					
placing binding					
steel:-					
0.16 mt Q.V.T.M.B.P.-(54)					
@ 51637.09/mt — RS					8262.00
⑫ Plv P.C.C M20 in					
sub structure:-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16.23m	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (SS)				
	@ 6539.14/m				RS: 106261.00
(13) plv	R.C.C M25 m				
	Sub Structure:-				
12.53m	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (SS)				
	@ 7166.00/m				RS: 89790.00
(14) supplying binding and					
beiding steel:-					
1.23 MT	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (SS)				
	@ 51783.07/MT				RS: 63693.00
(15) plv	R.C.C M30 m				
	Super structure:-				
4.69m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (SS)				
	@ 7438.03/m ³				RS: 36291.00
(16) supplying binding and					
beiding steel:-					
0.45 MT	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (SS)				
	@ 52913.00/MT				RS: 23811.00
(17) plv	RCC M20 in				
	Sub Structure:-				
1.20m ³	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (SS)				
	@ 6539.14/m ³				RS: 78470.00
(18) plv	Drainage 2 points:-				
4.00 No.	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (SS)				
	@ 422.26/each				RS: 1689.00
(19) plv	Back filling behind				
	abutment:-				
32.98m	Q.V.T.M.B.P. (SS)				
	@ 752.08/m				RS: 24804.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(20) Plv filter media:-					
22.68 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. (56)					
@ 3464.92/m ² - Rs.					78584.00
(21) Plv prime coat:-					
1989.00 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. (56)					
@ 44.74/m ² - Rs.					88988.00
(22) Plv tack coat:-					
1989.00 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. (56)					
@ 15.47/m ² - Rs.					30770.00
(23) Plv 20mm mix seal:-					
Surface:-					
1989.00 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. (56)					
@ 220.99/m ² - Rs.					439549.00
(24) Plv 100A Blw in					
C.C. (L.F.):-					
0.96 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (56)					
@ 6460.43/m ³ - Rs.					6202.00
(25) Plv P.C.C M20 in					
Coping:-					
4.00 m Q.V.T.M.B.P. (56)					
@ 424.39/m - Rs.					1698.00
(26) Plv plastering:-					
7.36 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. (56)					
@ 189.31/m ² - Rs.					1393.00
(27) Plv Road marking:-					
on C.C.:-					
60.00 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. (56)					
@ 810.84/m ² - Rs.					48650.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) Plu road marking on BT:-					
104.00m ² Q.U.T. 19.B.P. (57)					
@ 721.95/m ² —RS-					75083.00
(29) Plu painting on parapet wall:-					
8.96m ² Q.U.T. 19.B.P. (57)					
@ 100.76/m ² —RS-					903.00
(30) Plu and laying irrigating pipe:-					
15.00m Q.U.T. 19.B.P. (57)					
@ 958.71/m —RS-					14381.00
(31) Plu and fixing 'Logo' board:-					
4.00 No Q.U.T. 19.B.P. (57)					
@ 9773.86/each —RS-					39095.00
(32) Plu and fixing measurement stone:-					
(i) ordinary kilometer:-					
2.00 Nos Q.U.T. 19.B.P. (57)					
@ 2301.40/each —RS-					4603.00
(ii) 200m stone:-					
4.00 Nos Q.U.T. 19.B.P. (57)					
@ 620.24/each —RS-					2481.00
(33) Plu and fixing boundary pillar:-					
16.00 Nos Q.U.T. 19.B.P. (57)					
@ 514.13/each —RS-					8226.00
(34) Plu and fixing sign:-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle:-					
2.50 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (57)					
@ 3752.42/lead - RS:					7505.00
(ii) 800 x 600mm rectangular					
2.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (58)					
@ 6877.24/lead - RS:					13754.00
(iii) 600 x 450mm rectan:-					
2.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (58)					
@ 4851.89/lead - RS:					9704.00
(iv) 900mm side octagon:-					
2.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (58)					
@ 8728.99/lead - RS:					17458.00
(35) P.V hard shoulder:-					
300.00 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (58)					
@ 507.59/m ² - RS:					152277.00
(36) Planting of tree:-					
52.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (58)					
@ 844.59/lead - RS:					43919.00
(37) Const. of Road embankment:-					
(i) with lead 100m:-					
2090.00 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (58)					
@ 143.06/m ³ - RS:					298905.00
(ii) with lead 1000m:-					
664.56 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. - (58)					
@ 190.07/m ³ - RS:					126313.00

Continuation

2/15/23

30/9/23